
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 25.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 24.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 23.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 22.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 21.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 20.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 19.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 18.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 17.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 16.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 15.00

Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse 14.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 13.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 12.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 11.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 10.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 9.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 8.00

Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond 7.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 6.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald 5.00

Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert 4.00

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer 3.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 2.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1.00

Anderson, RobAnderson, Rob 1.00

Total Points 326.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132563722971485&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133027445221743&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132645126023520&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132128589097291&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5245371048685250807&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132816320735591&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133148006295924&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132592512674142&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132917118249323&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132968859183469&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132867424135529&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132072519641417&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4633132446752221528&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4746353901110864122&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4691750109237520895&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5535066433685334385&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=5552171027896773062&round_id=4633133353627855317


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $107.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $97.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $97.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark $95.00

Anderson, RobAnderson, Rob $80.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie $80.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $80.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $74.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $50.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $47.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $40.00

Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer $30.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $27.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $20.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $15.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $15.00

Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald $15.00

Total Purse $969.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=4633131945549670478&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132349645695316&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132616134994271&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133027445221743&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5245371048685250807&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5552171027896773062&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132563722971485&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132645126023520&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132371523184981&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=5535066433685334385&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132097651910986&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132738608671076&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4746353901110864122&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132420344883543&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132273175144785&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132520873961819&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633132072519641417&round_id=4633133353627855317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=4633133047477217648&round_id=4633133353627855317


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -10 62 25.00

2 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie -6 66 24.00

3 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert -5 67 23.00

4 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin -4 68 22.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -4 68 21.00

6 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -3 69 20.00

7 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George -1 71 19.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse E 72 18.00

9 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +1 73 17.00

10 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +2 74 16.00

11 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +3 75 15.00

12 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +7 79 14.00

13 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +8 80 13.00

14 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +8 80 12.00

15 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +9 81 11.00

16 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +10 82 10.00

17 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +11 83 9.00

18 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +12 84 8.00

19 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +12 84 7.00

20 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +13 85 6.00

21 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +15 87 5.00

22 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +15 87 4.00

23 Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer +17 89 3.00

24 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +22 94 2.00

25 Anderson, RobAnderson, Rob +40 112 1.00

26 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +44 116 1.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 326.00Total Points Allocated: 326.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5473192188517066909
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421320
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866872
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866874
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421325
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421321
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866873
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866876
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101656975761
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866878
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101656975760
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101656975762
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421326
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421316
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421319
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866879
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421317
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866883
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866881
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866877
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866880
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866875
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421327
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101589866882
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421323
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421318
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421322
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565101623421324


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin -4 68 $80.00

2 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark +1 73 $50.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +9 81 $20.00

4 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +10 82 $0.00

5 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +12 84 $0.00

6 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +13 85 $0.00

7 Suber, DonaldSuber, Donald +15 87 $0.00

8 Pierce, SpencerPierce, Spencer +17 89 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David -10 62 $80.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -4 68 $50.00

3 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry -3 69 $20.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George -1 71 $0.00

5 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott +8 80 $0.00

6 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +8 80 $0.00

7 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl +11 83 $0.00

8 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby +22 94 $0.00

WD Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron - WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie -6 66 $80.00

2 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert -5 67 $50.00

3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse E 72 $20.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James +2 74 $0.00

5 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie +3 75 $0.00

6 Campbell, JesseCampbell, Jesse +7 79 $0.00

7 Keck, RaymondKeck, Raymond +12 84 $0.00

8 Butschek, GilbertButschek, Gilbert +15 87 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/5473192213414455454
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854632
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300185
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300186
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300192
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300188
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300187
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161618745750
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300189
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300195
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300196
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161618745748
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161618745751
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300191
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300194
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300190
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300198
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854631
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161618745747
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161618745749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854636
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854635
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854637
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854633
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161618745752
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161685854634


Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RobAnderson, Rob +40 112 $80.00

2 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul +44 116 $50.00

Total Purse Allocated: $580.00Total Purse Allocated: $580.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300193
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/5572565161652300197


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Dillard, Scott $20.00 CTP #12

None Perkins, Larry $20.00 CTP #15

None Perez, Robert $20.00 CTP #7

None Barnes, Curtis $20.00 LD #9

Total Purse Allocated: $80.00Total Purse Allocated: $80.00

HTGA 2018-2019HTGA 2018-2019
Greatwood LeaderboardGreatwood Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4633134454112561152
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